Light-Todied Reds

Glass / Bottle

Line 39 - Pinot Noir - 2018 8/26 Wild Goat - Malbec - 2016
Monterey, California Mendoza, Argentina
Whoa Nelly - Pinot Noir - 2017 12/38 Alta vista - Malbec - 2019
Sonoma County, California Mendoza, Argentina
Commuter Cuvee - Pinot Noir - 2017 14/ 44 Terrazas - Malbec - 2016

. Mendoza, Argentina
Willamette Valley, Oregon

. Marilyn Monroe Rogue -

Cote De Brouilly - Gamay - 2016 14/ 44 Red Blend

Beaujolais, France

RED WINES

Napa Valley, California

Loscano - Red Blend - 2019

INediwm -Bodied @e&@ Mendoza, Argentina

Spain Sola Winery - Syrah - 2015
Mendocino, California
& Cannonau - Grenache - 2017 10/32
Sardinia, Italy 4 Tait Ball Buster - Shiraz - 2016
Barossa, Australia
Pasqua - Chianti - 2017 9/29
Tuscany, Italy Nugan Estates - Cabernet
. Sauvignon - 2015
Peirano Estate - Zinfandel - 2016 9/29 Mendocino, California
Lodi, California
Juggernaut - cabernet Sauvignon - 2017
9 paydirt - zinfandel - 2017 15/47 Clarksville, California
Paso Robles, California
C . 642 Maremma - Super Tuscan - 2017
une Crla_nza - 2016 ”/35 Dry Creek Valley Sonoma, CA
85% Tempranillo, 15% Garnacha & Mazuelo
Ricja, Spain 47 Durigutti - Cabernet Franc - 2017
Valori - Montepulciano 13/ 40 Mendoza, Argentina
Abruzzo, ltaly Altano Duros - Red Blend - 2017
Nikolaou Agiorgitiko - Organic 2014 13/ 40 Douro Valley, Portugal
Nemea, Creece Chateau Bellevue - Bordeaux - 2015
Boomtown - Merlot - 2017 14/ 44 Bordeaux, France
Columbia Valley, Washington State
g_&g Denotes The Peacocks Favorites
Glass / Bottle
Black Tower - Riesling - 2018 8/26 The Den - Chenin Blanc
Germany Paarl, South Africa
J Golan Heights Winery - Moscato - 2018 9/29 Nikolaou Moschofilero - Organic 2014

Garnacha De Fuego - Grenache -2018 8/26

Katzrin, Israel

Casas Del Bosqgue - sauvignon Blanc - 2019 9/29

CasaBlanca Valley, Chili

3 Brooms - Sauvignon Blanc - 2018 11/35

Marlborough, New Zealand

J Dusi - Pinot Grigio - 2017

Paso Robles, California

La Segreta - Grillo - 2016

Sicily, Italy

Finger Lakes, New York

Elena Walch - pinot Bianco - 2018 12/38 Stellar Organics - Chardonnay - 2018

Alto Adige, Italy

Prelius Vermentino - 2018

Toscana, Italy

Domaine de Villaudiere -
Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc - 2018

Loire Valley, France

Spikling

Perelada Brut - Rosé Cava 9/29
Cantalonia, Spain

Villa Sandi Prosecco
Montello TV, Italy

Tattinger Champagne

Champagne, France

Pocas Tawny- Port
Douro Valley, Portugal

El Mago - Red Blend GSM - 2019

Willcox, Arizona

Nemea, Greece

Vinho Verde, Portugal

9/29

DO Rias Baixas, Espana

VB Full-Baded TOhiites

Dr. Konstantine Frank - Riesling - 2018 12/38 Airfield Estates - Viognier - 2018

Yakima Valley, WA

Western Cape, South Africa

15/ 47 Straight Shooter - Chardonnay - 2017
Willamette Valley, Oregon

Gundlach Bundschu -
Gewdrztraminer - 2018
Sonoma County, California

rs;pa/?%\/?'ﬂy & Ehsos

7
Glass / Bottle %5%'

Lodi, California

17/33 &2 Yamhill Valley - Rosé of

Pinot Noir - 2019
McMinnville, Oregon

Concerto Lambrusco - 2017 15/ 47
Reggio Emilia, Italy L'etre Magique - Rosé - 2017

Cote de Provence, France

na/53

Lt & L essent %‘nfﬁ

Served in 30z Pours

10/ 60 Pocas Ruby- Port 10/60 Justino's Maderia
Douro Valley, Portugal Madeira, Portugal

10% discount for 6 bottles or 15% discount for a case

Full-Bodled’ Reds

Lago Vinho Verde - white Blend - 2019

Left Coast Cellars - Pinot Gris - 2018
Willamette Valley, Oregon

Granzaban Verde Albarino - 2016

14 /44 Gainey - Chardonnay - 2017

Rancho Esperanza, California

OZV Rosé Lodi - Zinfandel - 2018

Glass / Bottle

9/29

10/32

na /53

9/29

8/26

10/32

8/26

10/32

10/32

12/38

11/35

11/35

12/38

13/ 41

Glass / Bottle

8/26
8/26

10/32

11/35

12/38

10/32

8/26

11/35

12/38

14/ 44

Glass / Bottle

9/29

10/32

12/ 44

9/53



